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CHRIS CHRISTIE (w) * 46 COREY LANE Republican

MENDHAM, NJ 07945

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX

GLOUCESTER
HUDSON

HUNTERDON

MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MONMOUTH

MORRIS

OCEAN

PASSAIC

SALEM

SOMERSET

SUSSEX

UNION

WARREN

ATLANTIC COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN

REPUBLICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE
GOVERNMENT

BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
CAMDEN COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN PARTY

CAPE MAY COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
ESSEX REPUBLICAN PARTY
ORGANIZATION, INC.

REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN

HUDSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

HUNTERDON COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

MERCER COUNTY REGULAR
ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN
MIDDLESEX COUNTY REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION

MONMOUTH COUNTY REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION

REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION
OF OCEAN COUNTY

PASSAIC COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION, INC.
REGULAR REPUBLICAN PARTY

SOMERSET COUNTY REPUBLICAN
ORGANIZATION
REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN
OF UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY REGULAR
REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

Total

9,326
17,889
14,594

7,031

5,484

2,371

6,782

5,720
3,845

7,862
4,892
9,748
18,085

22,978

25,407
9,298

1,651

9,355

9,669

7,331

6,348

205,666
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BARBARA BUONO (w) P.O. BOX 140 Democratic

METUCHEN, NJ 08840

ATLANTIC

BERGEN

BURLINGTON

CAMDEN

CAPE MAY

CUMBERLAND

ESSEX

GLOUCESTER

HUDSON

HUNTERDON

MERCER

MIDDLESEX

MONMOUTH

MORRIS

OCEAN

PASSAIC

SALEM

SOMERSET

SUSSEX

UNION

WARREN

ATLANTIC COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRAT, INC.

DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE OF BERGEN
COUNTY

BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATS

CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
COMMITTEE, INC.

CAPE MAY COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE

ESSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE, INC.

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY

HUDSON COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION

HUNTERDON COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION

MIDDLESEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION, INC.
MONMOUTH COUNTY DEMOCRATS

MORRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
COMMITTEE, INC.

OFFICIAL REGULAR DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION

PASSAIC COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION, INC.

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION

SOMERSET COUNTY REGULAR
DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION

SUSSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC
ORGANIZATION

REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION
OF UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Total

6,475
12,964
9,159
11,056
1,257
2,212
26,063
4,993
24,495
1,083

7,040

15,897

6,235

5,137
6,013
8,495

1,282

3,540
1,081
18,191

1,046

173,714
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TROY WEBSTER 304 ELMWOOD AVENUE Democratic
EAST ORANGE, NJ 07018
ATLANTIC DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,097
PROGRESS
BERGEN DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,072
PROGRESS
BURLINGTON DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,139
PROGRESS
CAMDEN DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 2,189
PROGRESS
CAPE MAY DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 286
PROGRESS
CUMBERLAND DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 270
PROGRESS
ESSEX DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 3,726
PROGRESS
GLOUCESTER DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 620
PROGRESS
HUDSON DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 2,619
PROGRESS
HUNTERDON DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 257
PROGRESS
MERCER DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 595
PROGRESS
MIDDLESEX DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,902
PROGRESS
MONMOUTH DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 790
PROGRESS
MORRIS DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,083
PROGRESS
OCEAN DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 825
PROGRESS
PASSAIC DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,571
PROGRESS
SALEM DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 323
PROGRESS
SOMERSET DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 660
PROGRESS
SUSSEX DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 253
PROGRESS
UNION DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 1,840
PROGRESS
WARREN DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD 340
PROGRESS
Total 23,457
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SETH GROSSMAN 550 CENTRAL AVENUE Apt-Unit H- Republican
?/ILLAGE AT LINWOOD
LINWOOD, NJ 08221
ATLANTIC RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 1,526
BERGEN RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 1,332
BURLINGTON REPUBLICANS 4 BURLCO 1,383
CAMDEN RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 747
CAPE MAY RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 590
CUMBERLAND RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 376
ESSEX RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 439
GLOUCESTER RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 529
HUDSON HUDSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN CLUB 587
HUNTERDON RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 575
MERCER RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 281
MIDDLESEX RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 618
MONMOUTH RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 1,133
MORRIS RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 2,215
OCEAN RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 1,282
PASSAIC RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 793
SALEM RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 215
SOMERSET RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 535
SUSSEX RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 1,512
UNION RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 559
WARREN RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES 868
Total 18,095




