Name	Address	Party	County	Slogan	Tally
CHRIS CHRISTIE (w) *	46 COREY LANE MENDHAM, NJ 07945	Republican			
			ATLANTIC	ATLANTIC COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN	9,326
			BERGEN	REPUBLICANS FOR RESPONSIBLE GOVERNMENT	17,889
			BURLINGTON	BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	14,594
			CAMDEN	CAMDEN COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN PARTY	7,031
			CAPE MAY	CAPE MAY COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	5,484
			CUMBERLAND	CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	2,371
			ESSEX	ESSEX REPUBLICAN PARTY ORGANIZATION, INC.	6,782
			GLOUCESTER	REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN	5,720
			HUDSON	HUDSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY	3,845
			HUNTERDON	HUNTERDON COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	7,862
			MERCER	MERCER COUNTY REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN	4,892
			MIDDLESEX	MIDDLESEX COUNTY REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	9,748
			MONMOUTH	MONMOUTH COUNTY REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	18,085
			MORRIS	REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	22,978
			OCEAN	REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION OF OCEAN COUNTY	25,407
			PASSAIC	PASSAIC COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION, INC.	9,298
			SALEM	REGULAR REPUBLICAN PARTY	1,651
			SOMERSET	SOMERSET COUNTY REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	9,355
			SUSSEX	REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	9,669
			UNION	REGULAR ORGANIZATION REPUBLICAN OF UNION COUNTY	7,331
			WARREN	WARREN COUNTY REGULAR REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION	6,348
				Total	205,666

Name	Address	Party	County	Slogan	Tally
BARBARA BUONO (w)	P.O. BOX 140 METUCHEN, NJ 08840	Democratic			
			ATLANTIC	ATLANTIC COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRAT, INC.	6,475
			BERGEN	DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE OF BERGEN COUNTY	12,964
			BURLINGTON	BURLINGTON COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRATS	9,159
			CAMDEN	CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT COMMITTEE, INC.	11,056
			CAPE MAY	CAPE MAY COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	1,257
			CUMBERLAND	CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE	2,212
			ESSEX	ESSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE, INC.	26,063
			GLOUCESTER	REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY	4,993
			HUDSON	HUDSON COUNTY DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	24,495
			HUNTERDON	HUNTERDON COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	1,083
			MERCER	REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	7,040
			MIDDLESEX	MIDDLESEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION, INC.	15,897
			MONMOUTH	MONMOUTH COUNTY DEMOCRATS	6,235
			MORRIS	MORRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE, INC.	5,137
			OCEAN	OFFICIAL REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	6,013
			PASSAIC	PASSAIC COUNTY DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION, INC.	8,495
			SALEM	REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	1,282
			SOMERSET	SOMERSET COUNTY REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	3,540
			SUSSEX	SUSSEX COUNTY DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION	1,081
			UNION	REGULAR DEMOCRATIC ORGANIZATION OF UNION COUNTY	18,191
			WARREN	WARREN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY	1,046
				Total	173,714

Name	Address	Party	County	Slogan	Tally
TROY WEBSTER	304 ELMWOOD AVENUE EAST ORANGE, NJ 07018	Democratic			
			ATLANTIC	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,097
			BERGEN	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,072
			BURLINGTON	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,139
			CAMDEN	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	2,189
			CAPE MAY	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	286
			CUMBERLAND	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	270
			ESSEX	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	3,726
			GLOUCESTER		620
			HUDSON	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	2,619
			HUNTERDON	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	257
			MERCER	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	595
			MIDDLESEX	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,902
			MONMOUTH	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	790
			MORRIS	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,083
			OCEAN	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	825
			PASSAIC	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	1,571
			SALEM	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	323
			SOMERSET	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	660
			SUSSEX	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	253
			UNION	DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD	1,840
			WARREN	PROGRESS DEMOCRATS FOR FORWARD PROGRESS	340
				Total	23,457

Name	Address	Party	County	Slogan	Tally
SETH GROSSMAN	550 CENTRAL AVENUE Apt-Ur 9 VILLAGE AT LINWOOD LINWOOD, NJ 08221	nit H- Republican			
			ATLANTIC	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	1,526
			BERGEN	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	1,332
			BURLINGTON	REPUBLICANS 4 BURLCO	1,383
			CAMDEN	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	747
			CAPE MAY	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	590
			CUMBERLAND	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	376
			ESSEX	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	439
			GLOUCESTER	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	529
			HUDSON	HUDSON COUNTY REPUBLICAN CLUB	587
			HUNTERDON	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	575
			MERCER	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	281
			MIDDLESEX	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	618
			MONMOUTH	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	1,133
			MORRIS	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	2,215
			OCEAN	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	1,282
			PASSAIC	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	793
			SALEM	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	215
			SOMERSET	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	535
			SUSSEX	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	1,512
			UNION	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	559
			WARREN	RESTORE REPUBLICAN PRINCIPLES	868
				Total	18,095